
得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合 得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合

100 1 1 0.01 50 106 6,460 85.06
99 49 114 6,574 86.56
98 48 93 6,667 87.78
97 47 86 6,753 88.91
96 46 77 6,830 89.93
95 3 4 0.05 45 69 6,899 90.84
94 5 9 0.12 44 65 6,964 91.69
93 5 14 0.18 43 56 7,020 92.43
92 6 20 0.26 42 70 7,090 93.35
91 9 29 0.38 41 47 7,137 93.97
90 4 33 0.43 40 60 7,197 94.76
89 17 50 0.66 39 52 7,249 95.44
88 31 81 1.07 38 41 7,290 95.98
87 33 114 1.50 37 37 7,327 96.47
86 43 157 2.07 36 39 7,366 96.98
85 51 208 2.74 35 34 7,400 97.43
84 63 271 3.57 34 27 7,427 97.79
83 61 332 4.37 33 24 7,451 98.10
82 82 414 5.45 32 27 7,478 98.46
81 84 498 6.56 31 16 7,494 98.67
80 109 607 7.99 30 19 7,513 98.92
79 117 724 9.53 29 13 7,526 99.09
78 134 858 11.30 28 15 7,541 99.29
77 177 1,035 13.63 27 9 7,550 99.41
76 173 1,208 15.91 26 6 7,556 99.49
75 187 1,395 18.37 25 12 7,568 99.64
74 221 1,616 21.28 24 4 7,572 99.70
73 203 1,819 23.95 23 6 7,578 99.78
72 257 2,076 27.33 22 5 7,583 99.84
71 241 2,317 30.51 21 2 7,585 99.87
70 241 2,558 33.68 20 4 7,589 99.92
69 243 2,801 36.88 19 1 7,590 99.93
68 236 3,037 39.99 18
67 245 3,282 43.21 17 1 7,591 99.95
66 273 3,555 46.81 16 1 7,592 99.96
65 270 3,825 50.36 15
64 255 4,080 53.72 14
63 237 4,317 56.84 13
62 245 4,562 60.07 12 1 7,593 99.97
61 213 4,775 62.87 11
60 214 4,989 65.69 10 1 7,594 99.99
59 191 5,180 68.20 9
58 219 5,399 71.09 8
57 162 5,561 73.22 7
56 166 5,727 75.40 6
55 144 5,871 77.30 5
54 121 5,992 78.89 4
53 117 6,109 80.43 3
52 122 6,231 82.04 2
51 123 6,354 83.66 1
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